Roads/Construction of Bridge Package No- RRSMP/25-26/Rajauli/05 hereinafter called «The 

Works") & the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution & completion 

of such works & Services and the remedying of any defeets therein, a contact price of 

Rs. 3,76,62,003.00 (Rs. Three Crore Seventy Six Lakhs Sixty Two Thousand Three) only. 
Name of Road 

LO30 To Bhola Nagar 
Manjhgawan To Goplapur Chamar Toli 

Amghat Ghatwar Tola TÕ L095 
Parnadabur Ganesh Manjhi's House To 

Karigidhi Yadav Tola 
Parnadabur Mahadalit Tola To Ganesh 

Manjhi's House Parnadabur 

Total Length :

[...]

Tendred for 

10. Date of written order of commence: 

(oDstruction of Road Under MMGUSY 
RRSMP/25-26/Rajaul/05 

Smt. Vindu Devi, At- New Colony, Hisua, Bhim 
Bigha, Dist- Nawada 

CE-2, R,W,D.,Bihar, Patna, 
his letter No;- 1855 Encl, Dated:-20.09.2025 

Ra, 3,76,62,003,00 (Rs. Three Crore Seventy Six 
Lakhs Sixty Two Thousand Three) only. 

20,00 % Below of B.0.Q. 

Rs,-33200 

Rs, S296300 

@ 5% ). 

12 Month. 

byl10)2023 

Dyn. 

R.R)on, 
Rajatli. 40